
VG

GF

GF

Baked Beans
Cheddar Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise
Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Coronation Vegetable &
Chickpea Medley
Jacket Potato with Butter
Extra Filling

7.95
7.95

8.50
8.50

7.95
6.95
1.70

Beans 138kCal | Tuna Mayo 345kCal | Cheese 312kCal

Chicken & Bacon 435kCal | Chilli 148kCal

including salad garnish & homemade coleslaw 109kCal
A jacket potato served with one filling

Sandwiches

Jacket Potatoes

574kCal

748kCal

689kCal

672kCal

882kCal

436kCal

V GF

GF

GF

Paninis

HATTIE'S

Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

7.95
7.95
7.95
9.95

579kCal

798kCal

702kCal

806kCal

All served with a salad garnish 18kCal, homemade coleslaw 91 kCal

& Pipers crisps 215kcal

Chicken & Bacon Mayo

Honey Roast Ham 
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
Mature Cheddar & Pickle
Coronation Vegetable &
Chickpea Medley

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

Available on a choice of white or brown bloomer bread.
and served with a salad garnish 18kCal 

684kCal

356kCal

356kCal

575kCal

 474kCalVG

Add a pot of homemade coleslaw 91kCal £1

Vegetarian Vegan Gluten Free Dairy FreeV VG GFGF DF

Homemade Soup of the Day
served with white or brown sliced bloomer 5.95

Sweet Potato, Chickpea & Spinach Curry

y Chilli
a smokey spiced tomato sauce with red pepper, yellow pepper,
kidney, cannellini and black turtle beans

Salad Bowls

diced sweet potato with cooked chickpeas, diced red peppers
and spinach

12.95354kCal

Vegan Dishes

VG

VG

All served with a salad garnish 18 kCal and a choice of
rice 248 kCal or jacket potato 349 kCal

VG 386kCalVG

A V A I L A B L E  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M

Chips (non-vegan) available on request, please ask our team 

Three Bean Smoke

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M
 Lunch Menu 

DF

GF

GF

GF

DF

GF

18kCal

95kCal

138kCal

205kCal 93kCal

VG

GF

6 Piece 7.95 8.95
A maximum of three meat items A maximum of four meat items

Tomato
Mushrooms
Baked Beans

Hash Brown Fried Bread
DF

DF

 

86kCal

90kCal

100kCal

Vegan Sausage

Sausage
Bacon
Black Pudding

Egg 119kCal

477kCal

Bacon Sandwich*
Sausage Sandwich*
Fried Egg Sandwich*

5.25
5.25
4.95

631kCal

445kCal

S E R V E D U N T I L  1 1 AM

Cooked Breakfast 

Fried 80kCal  | Scrambled 159kCal

GF

Additional Breakfast Item 1.70

DF GFVG

GF

Something Yummy on Toast
served on two slices of bloomer bread, choose one from:

*Gluten free bread available on request

4.95

Fried Eggs 291kCal  | Scrambled Egg 477kCal

Beans 294kCal | Mushrooms 285kCal | Tomatoes 36kCal

S E R V E D  U N T I L  1 1 AM

Breakfast Sandwiches

S E R V E D  U N T I L  3 P M

Toasted Items

369kCalToasted Bloomer Bread*

Toasted Crumpets

Toasted Fruit T-cake

2.60

2.95

3.25

two slices of bloomer bread served with butter

two crumpets served with butter

served with butter

324kCal

374kCal

6.95Egg Mayonnaise  665kCal

12.95

V 12.95Tomato & Vegetable Ragu
a chunky tomato sauce with vegetables and selection of
beans served with rice

479kCal

Chilli Con Carne 8.95583kCalGF

14.95Homemade Meat & Potato Pie 
served with chips, Yorkshire Peas and a jug of gravy  

1327kCal

Traditional Fish & Chips
haddock fillet in our homemade batter served with chips, your
choice of mushy or Yorkshire peas and a lemon wedge

Mushy peas 102kCal | Yorkshire peas 48kCal

14.951105kCal

13.95Crispy Chicken Burger
crispy chicken breast in a toasted brioche bun with lettuce,
tomato and mayonnaise, served with chips and a salad garnish

1203kCal

12.95V
956kCalScampi & Chips

wholetail scampi served with chips,  Yorkshire peas and
homemade tartare sauce

12.95Hattie's Beef Lasagne
Homemade beef lasagne served with chips and salad garnish

877kCal

| Tartare sauce 214kCal 

Add cheese 161kCal £1.10 | Add bacon 90kCal £1.10 

Mini Fish & Chips
mini haddock fillet in our homemade batter served with chips, 
your choice of mini mushy or mini Yorkshire peas and a lemon wedge 

Mushy peas 54kCal | Yorkshire peas 24kCal

10.95465kCal

| Mini tartare sauce 107kCal

O R D E R   F R O M   1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

V

V

O R D E R   F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

O R D E R   F R O M   1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

Additional Breakfast Item 1.70

8 Piece

12.95V
1082kCalChicken Goujon Wrap

three chicken goujons, lettuce, tomato and sweet chilli mayo served
with chips and salad garnish

12.95Cheese & Tomato Quiche 
homemade mature cheddar cheese and tomato quiche,
served with chips and salad garnish

982kCalV

VG

Add Jam Portion  0.35

V



Espresso

Syrup

Yorkshire Tea for One

Yorkshire Tea for Two

Speciality Tea

Filter Coffee

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

2.85

3.00

3.55

3.55

3.95

2.95

3.50

3.95

3.95

4.50

2.40 2.80

0.95

2.85

4.70

3.15

4.10

4.60

0.50

Regular Large

Single Double

Cold Drinks

San Pellegrino

Soft Drinks Per Glass
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Sunkist Lemonade
Sunkist Orange
Lemon & Lime
Vimto 

Orange
Lemon
Blood Orange
Pomegranate & Orange

3.00

3.50330ml

6.80

6.80Chocolate Heaven

Toffee Fudge

Double chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce
and chocolate brownie pieces, topped with
cream, Cadbury flake pieces and wafers 

Toffee fudge ice cream with toffee pieces,
vanilla sponge and toffee sauce topped with
cream, wafer and a fudge finger 

Ice Cream Sundaes

Chicken Goujons
served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

  Two Pork Sausages
served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

Half Jacket Potato
served with butter and a salad garnish,choose from:

Baked Beans

Cheddar Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Little Hattie's Pick & Mix Bag
Choose 4 items from:
Ham 221kCal, Cheese 214kCal  or Jam Sandwich 275kCal

A packet of Plain Pomme Bears, Wotsits or Quavers
A mini pack of biscuits
A carton of orange or apple juice

Children's Menu

Two Veggie Sausages
served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

5.75

4.95

5.75

5.75

5.75

Vegetarian Vegan Gluten Free Dairy FreeV VG GF DF

29kCal

29kCal

96kCal

96kCal

245kCal

96kCal

2kCal

19kCal

29kCal

72kCal

269kCal

535kCal

147kCal
1kCal

39kCal
63kCal

599kCal

499kCal

550kCal

489kCal

VGV 464kCal

Hot Drinks

GF 376kCal

GF 550kCal

GF 411kCal

Soup & Sandwich
any child's sandwich with a cup of today's
homemade soup and a mini packet of biscuits

5.25

GF

VG

Portion of Chips
Portion of Onion Rings 3.25

3.25
502kCal

Sides

495kCal

Cream Tea

VTuna Nicoise

Feta Cheese 11.25

11.25

Ham & Egg
honey roast ham and a boiled egg

Honey & Mustard dressing 182kCal | French Dressing 214kCal

with sliced new potatoes and a boiled egg 

greek inspired salad with fresh olives

11.25

259kCal

266kCal

559kCal

Salads

V

Hattie's Cream Tea for One 6.25
Fruit scone served with butter, jam, clotted cream and
a pot of Yorkshire Tea

San Pellegrino

Cakes & Bakes

Browse our fantastic selection of cakes
and bakes in our cake fridge! 

All individually priced

Add a scoop of Ice Cream to any cake for £2.30

Vegan vanilla ice cream available

799kCal

Orange or Apple Juice
Sparkling Ginger & Juniper
Sparkling Raspberry & Rhubarb
Sparkling Apple & Elderflower
Sparkling Sicilian Lemon
Orange & Passionfruit

Apple or Orange Carton

Frobisher's

Bottled Water
Still or Sparkling

2.25

1.90

3.50

500ml

200ml

250ml

Soft Drink Bottles
Please see our selection in our fridges

2.75500ml

73kCal

73kCal

Almond 24kCal | Oat Milk 61kCal Soya 42kCa|

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as we operate in a mixed kitchen environment which includes the use of mixed fryers.
If you do have any specific allergen or dietary requirements, please inform a member of our team. Adults need around 2000kCal per day.

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

Decaf Coffee 2.85 2.9529kCal

Decaf Tea 2.85


