

Cooked Breakfast SERVED UNTIL 11AM

6 Piece	7.95	8 Piece	
A maximum of three	meat items	A maximum of four me	at i

Sausage de 86kCal Bacon GF DF 90kCal Black Pudding R 100kCal Hash Brown 205kCal Egg 🕏 Fried 80kCal | Scrambled 159kCal

items Tomato **GR DE** 18kCal Mushrooms **G** 95kCal Baked Beans vc DF GF 138kCal Fried Bread 93kCal Vegan Sausage 🐨 🛱 119kCal

8.95

4.95

Additional Breakfast Item 1.70

Something Yummy on Toast served on two slices of bloomer bread, choose one from: Fried Eggs 291kCal | Scrambled Egg 477kCal Beans 294kCal | Mushrooms 285kCal | Tomatoes 36kCal

Additional Breakfast Item 1.70

Breakfast	Sandwiches
SERVED UN	ITIL 11AM

Bacon Sandwich* 631kCal	5.25
Sausage Sandwich* 445kCal	5.25
Fried Egg Sandwich* 477kCal	4.95
*Gluten free bread available on request	

Toasted Items SERVED UNTIL 3PM

Toasted Bloomer Bread* 369kCal	2.60
Toasted Crumpets 324kCal	2.95
two crumpets served with butter Toasted Fruit T-cake 374kCal	3.25
served with butter Add Jam Portion 0.35	

Lunch Menu	
ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM	
Traditional Fish & Chips 1105kCal haddock fillet in our homemade batter served with chips, your choice of mushy or Yorkshire peas and a lemon wedge Mushy peas 102kCal Yorkshire peas 48kCal Tartare sauce 214kCal	14.95
Mini Fish & Chips 465kCal mini haddock fillet in our homemade batter served with chips, your choice of mini mushy or mini Yorkshire peas and a lemon wedg Mushy peas 54kCal Yorkshire peas 24kCal Mini tartare sauce 107kCal	10.95 e
Homemade Meat & Potato Pie 1327kCal served with chips, Yorkshire Peas and a jug of gravy	14.95
Crispy Chicken Burger 1203kCal crispy chicken breast in a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise, served with chips and a salad garnish Add cheese 161kCal £1.10 Add bacon 90kCal £1.10	13.95
Hattie's Beef Lasagne 877kCal Homemade beef lasagne served with chips and salad garnish	12.95
Scampi & Chips 956kCal wholetail scampi served with chips, Yorkshire peas and homemade tartare sauce	12.95
Chicken Goujon Wrap 1082kCal three chicken goujons, lettuce, tomato and sweet chilli mayo served with chips and salad garnish	12.95
Cheese & Tomato Quiche 😭 982kCal homemade mature cheddar cheese and tomato quiche, served with chips and salad garnish	12.95
Homemade Soup of the Day	5.05

Homemade Soup of the Day served with white or brown sliced bloomer AVAILABLE FROM 11.30AM

Vegan Dishes

ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM

All served with a salad garnish 18 kCal and a choice of rice 248 kCal or jacket potato 349 kCal

Tomato & Vegetable Ragu 😨 479kCal a chunky tomato sauce with vegetables and selection of	12.95
beans served with rice	
Three Bean Smokey Chilli 😨 354kCal a smokey spiced tomato sauce with red pepper, yellow pepper, kidney, cannellini and black turtle beans	12.95
Sweet Potato, Chickpea & Spinach Curry 386kCal diced sweet potato with cooked chickpeas, diced red peppers and spinach	12.95

Chips (non-vegan) available on request, please ask our team

Bake Ched Chill Tuna Chicl Coroi Chic Jacke Extra

Beans

Chees Ham Tuna Bacon

5.95

Jacket Potatoes ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM

A jacket potato served with one filling including salad garnish & homemade coleslaw 109kCal

ed Beans 🛠 🚱 574kCal	7.95
ldar Cheese 📴 748kCal	7.95
li Con Carne 📴 583kCal	8.95
a Mayonnaise 🤹 689kCal	8.50
ken & Bacon Mayo 882kCal	8.50
nation Vegetable &	
kpea Medley 🕏 672kCal	7.95
et Potato with Butter 436kCal	6.95
a Filling	1.70
138kCal Tuna Mayo 345kCal Cheese 312kCal	

Chicken & Bacon 435kCal Chilli 148kCal

Paninis

ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM

All served with a salad garnish 18kCal, homemade coleslaw 91 kCal & Pipers crisps 215kcal

ese 579kCal	7.95
& Cheese 798kCal	7.95
Melt 702kCal	7.95
n, Brie & Cranberry 806kCal	9.95

Sandwiches

ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM

Available on a choice of white or brown bloomer bread. and served with a salad garnish 18kCal

Egg Mayonnaise 665kCal 🕎	6.95
Chicken & Bacon Mayo 684kCal	6.95
Honey Roast Ham 356kCal	6.95
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber 356kCal	6.95
Mature Cheddar & Pickle 575kCal 🙀	6.95
Coronation Vegetable &	6.95
Chickpea Medley 🕸 474kCal	
Add a pot of homemade coleslaw $91kCal \pounds l$	

Salads

ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM

Tuna Nicoise 259kCal with sliced new potatoes and a boiled egg	11.25
Ham & Egg 266kCal honey roast ham and a boiled egg	11.25
Feta Cheese 😵 559kCal greek inspired salad with fresh olives Honey & Mustard dressing 182kCal French Dressing 214kCal	11.25

Sides	
ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM	
Portion of Chips 495kCal	3.25
Portion of Onion Rings 502kCal	3.25

Children's Menu

ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM

Chicken Goujons 550kCal served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal	5.75
Two Pork Sausages G 489kCal served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal	5.75
Two Veggie Sausages 🕸 🥸 464kCal served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal	5.75
Half Jacket Potato served with butter and a salad garnish, choose from:	4.95
Baked Beans 🌠 🥵 376kCal	
Cheddar Cheese GP 550kCal	
Tuna Mayonnaise GP 411kCal	
Soup & Sandwich any child's sandwich with a cup of today's homemade soup and a mini packet of biscuits	5.25
Little Hattie's Pick & Mix Bag Choose 4 items from:	5.75
Ham 221kCal, Cheese 214kCal or Jam Sandwich 275kCal	
A packet of Plain Pomme Bears, Wotsits or Quavers	
A mini pack of biscuits	
A carton of orange or apple juice	

Hot Drinks

	Regular	Large
Filter Coffee 29kCal	2.85	2.95
Decaf Coffee 29kCal	2.85	2.95
Americano 29kCal	3.00	3.50
Latte 96kCal	3.55	3.95
Cappuccino 96kCal	3.55	3.95
Mocha 245kCal		4.50
Flat White 96kCal	3.95	
	Single	Double
Espresso 2kCal	2.40	2.80
Syrup 19kCal		0.95
Yorkshire Tea for One 29kCa	1	2.85
Yorkshire Tea for Two 72kCai	l	4.70
Decaf Tea		2.85
Speciality Tea		3.15
Hot Chocolate 269kCal		4.10
Luxury Hot Chocolate 535kCal		4.60
Almond 24kCal Oat Milk 61kCal Soya	42kCa	0.50

Cream Tea

Hattie's Cream Tea for One 799kCal 6.25 Fruit scone served with butter, jam, clotted cream and a pot of Yorkshire Tea

Cakes & Bakes

Browse our fantastic selection of cakes and bakes in our cake fridge!

All individually priced

Add a scoop of Ice Cream to any cake for £2.30 Vegan vanilla ice cream available

Soft Drink

San Pelleg

Orange Lemon Blood Orange Pomegranate

Apple or C

Bottled W Still or Spark Soft Drink

Chocolate] Double chocolat and chocolate br cream, Cadbury

Toffee Fud Toffee fudge ic vanilla sponge a cream, wafer an

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as we operate in a mixed kitchen environment which includes the use of mixed fryers. If you do have any specific allergen or dietary requirements, please inform a member of our team. Adults need around 2000kCal per day.

vG Vegan

GF Gluten Free DF Dairy Free

Cold Drinks

Soft Drinks Per Glass Coca Cola 147kCal Diet Coca Cola 1kCal Sunkist Lemonade 39kCal Sunkist Orange 63kCal Lemon & Lime 73kCal Vimto 73kCal		3.00
San Pellegrino Orange Lemon Blood Orange Pomegranate & Orange	330ml	3.50
Apple or Orange Carton	200ml	1.90
Frobisher's Orange or Apple Juice Sparkling Ginger & Juniper Sparkling Raspberry & Rhubarb Sparkling Apple & Elderflower Sparkling Sicilian Lemon Orange & Passionfruit	250ml	3.50
Bottled Water Still or Sparkling	500ml	2.25
Soft Drink Bottles Please see our selection in our fridges	500ml	2.75

Ice Cream Sundaes

Heaven 599kCal te ice cream, chocolate sauce prownie pieces, topped with y flake pieces and wafers	6.80
dge 499kCal ce cream with toffee pieces, and toffee sauce topped with nd a fudge finger	6.80